
University of Zagreb Polytechnic Insti. of Porto

Fuentenueva, COURT 2 16.07.25. 18:00

W19

2 : 0

2 Luna Antic 2
5 Mia Bosnjak 0
6 Dea Dasovic 0
9 Lara Miholic 15

10 Antonela Abaza 8
11 Iva Ivcic 0
12 Nika Vajdic 0
13 Vanja Perencevic 0 06:57

14 Rea Banic 11
15 Marta Miletic 8

Lucija Kelava
Sonja Kukic
Lea Subotic

1 Nadia Ribeiro 0
3 Luana Jesus 0
6 Sofia Vieira 0
7 Filipa Sabino 0
8 Diana Gomes 2
9 Laura Vieira 6

10 Leonor Soilva 13
11 Filipa Soares 0
12 Ines Correia 16 07:34 19:55 19:55

14 Francisca Machado 0

Manuel Campos
Jose Castro

Jorge  Batanero Geraldo ESP
Marcos Dominguez Morian ESP

Gordana Gjorgjeska MKD

18:40

08:36 19:41

15

10

10

14

9

14

9

14

15

9

14
14
9

9

9

2

10

10

14

9

15

9

15

8

10

12

12

9

12

10

10

12

9

12

10

10

12

12

12

10

9
10

24:18
1:0

20:19
1:0

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


