

MATCH AND REFEREES REPORT
BEACH HANDBALL

EHF - Telefax: ...43-1-80151/49

<input type="checkbox"/>	ECh
<input type="checkbox"/>	WCh
<input type="checkbox"/>	Int. Match

<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Match
<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Tournament
<input type="checkbox"/>	Final Tournament

<input type="checkbox"/>	Men
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's Y

<input type="checkbox"/>	Women
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's Y

Matchnumber

W19

A / Home Team

B / Away Team

University of Zagreb

Polytechnic Insti. of Porto

Place / Nation

Date

Time

Spectators

TV

Report follows

Fuentenueva, COURT 2

16.07.25.

18:00

Final Result

2 : 0

N	Team A	P	PF	PF	D	DD
2	Luna Antic	2				
5	Mia Bosnjak	0				
6	Dea Dasovic	0				
9	Lara Miholic	15				
10	Antonela Abaza	8				
11	Iva Ivacic	0				
12	Nika Vajdic	0				
13	Vanja Perencevic	0	06:57			
14	Rea Banic	11				
15	Marta Miletic	8				
A	Lucija Kelava					
B	Sonja Kukic					
C	Lea Subotic					
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	18:40			

N	Team B	P	PF	PF	D	DD
1	Nadia Ribeiro	0				
3	Luana Jesus	0				
6	Sofia Vieira	0				
7	Filipa Sabino	0				
8	Diana Gomes	2				
9	Laura Vieira	6				
10	Leonor Soilva	13				
11	Filipa Soares	0				
12	Ines Correia	16	07:34	19:55	19:55	
14	Francisca Machado	0				
A	Manuel Campos					
B	Jose Castro					
C						
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	08:36	19:41		

Referees	Nat.	Signature	
1	Jorge Batanero Geraldo	ESP	
2	Marcos Dominguez Morian	ESP	
Secretary/Timekeeper			
Delegate			
	Gordana Gjorgjeska	MKD	

1st Period						2nd Period					
A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B
	1			21			1			21	
15	2	8	14	22		9	2	9		22	
	3		14	23			3			23	
10	4	10	9	24		9	4	12		24	
	5			25			5			25	
10	6	12		26		2	6	10		26	
	7			27			7			27	
14	8	12		28		10	8	10		28	
	9			29			9			29	
9	10	9		30		10	10	12		30	
	11			31			11			31	
14	12	12		32		14	12	12		32	
	13			33			13			33	
9	14	10		34		9	14	12		34	
	15			35			15			35	
14	16	10		36		15	16	10		36	
	17			37			17			37	
15	18	12		38		9	18	9		38	
	19			39			19	10		39	
9	20			40		15	20			40	

1st Period	24:18	2nd Period	20:19
Result	1:0	Result	1:0
One against the goalkeeper "Shoot-out"		3rd Period	
Team A		Result	
N			
DG			
6M			
P			
Team B			
N			
DG			
6M			
P			

Legend:

 D Disqualification E Exclusion P Points TO Team Time Out
 DG Direct Goal N Exclusion Players Number PF Personal Foul GG Golden Goal

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr